
$625,000 - 23583 Carnoustie Drive, Foley
MLS® #343612

$625,000
3 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,978 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

Glenlakes, Foley, AL

Gorgeous 3BR/3.5BA custom built home in
2978 sqft. Gas lantern, antique Chicago brick,
office, 2 car garage & golf cart garage,
wrought iron fenced back yard, screened patio
w/ stained & scored concrete, covered front &
rear porches, 10/11 foot ceilings, interior
plantation shutters, heated salt water
in-ground pool (2019) with lanai, 22KW whole
house generator (2017), tankless water heater
(2020), all new supply piping (2020), all new
wind rated windows (2020), new GE Cafe dual
fuel stove (2022), new refrigerator/freezer
(2020), professionally landscaped, huge attic
storage, fireplace w/ gas logs, so much more!
This home is amazing!

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 343612

Price $625,000

Sold Price $625,000

Closed Date 2023-05-25

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,978

Acres 0.53

Year Built 2007

Type Residential



Sub-Type Craftsman

Style Craftsman

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 23583 Carnoustie Drive

Area Foley 3

Subdivision Glenlakes

City Foley

County Baldwin

State AL

Zip Code 36535

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Pool - Outdoor, Optional Club

Utilities Riviera Utilities, Cable Connected

Parking Attached, Double Garage, Golf Cart Garage, Side Entrance, Automatic Garage
Door

View Golf Course View

Waterfront No Waterfront

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, In Ground, Screen Enclosure

Interior

Interior Carpet, Tile, Wood

Interior Features Office/Study, Ceiling Fan(s), High Ceilings, Internet, Split Bedroom Plan

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Tankless Water Heater

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Electric (Cool), Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas Log, Living Room

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Wood Frame

Exterior Features Termite Contract

Lot Description Less than 1 acre, On Golf Course, Level, Few Trees



Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Composition

Construction Resale

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Foley Elementary

High Foley High

Additional Information

Zoning Single Family Residence

HOA Fees 170

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Re/max Of Orange Beach
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